Time UT

Saskatoon (fitacf3) Beam 07 18/Dec/2024
105 105
NSKy 10,0 e — L 10:0
Freq, 18 E 60
["ﬁg] 8 3 f 1 £ £ o
CPID |twolsound 3503
4000 =
B
2 3000 -
12
e
o
& 2000 -
€
H
© 1000 -
4000 = =
B
2 3000 -
o
o
5
& 2000 -
4 .
g ;
? 1000 -
iy vl i
00:00 04:00 08:00 12:00
Time UT
Prince George (fitacf3) Beam 07 18/Dec/2024
105
N.Sky 10~0 E| L A o _E 100
18 E 60
[.,ﬁ;‘] s 5 i ; 5 ¢ ; g ; ; £ o
CPID |twofsound 3503
T
2
12
e
o
'3
€
S
w
4000 = =
B
2 3000 - =
o .
o g
g )
& 20003 =
= | !
% B
1000 = y -
gt ’
00:00 12:00 16:00 20:00 00:00

N.Search

Velocity [m s™']

N.Search

Velocity [m s™']

105

NSy 100
18

["ﬁg]s

CPID

Slant Range [km]

Kapuskasing (fitacf3)

Beam 07 18/Dec/2024 — IS/Dec/2024

[ T—— etttk A

PETY

1A Y

E|

»
8
o

<3
8
N

’w-w Jwtuswi lFerrr
bttt

4000 = ‘ bl 3

T : o Hy

2

o

¢ ¢

&

5

n . 1 —
00:00 04:00 08:00 12:00 16:00 20:00 00:00

Time UT
Goose Bay (fitacf3) Beam 07 18/Dec/2024 - 19/Dec/2024
NSky lg:o 3 e ) e | :g:g

18 0

(5

CPID

Slant Range [km]

Slant Range [km]

8

normal (fost) 151

e
i ﬂ;n“'hﬁm T ]

"y ]! Ch
\.\',\‘\*\' L u[

'l "
R AP TER i HATRTCINY NN I AR
4000 = =
3000 = : ‘
| f T
2000 - 1N
iy
1000 = L 9
00:00 08:00 12:00 16:00 20:00 00:00
Time UT

Velocity [m s™']

Velocity [m s™']



N.Sky
Fres
i)

CPID

Gate

Gate

Slant Range [km]

O =0 =

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0
1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

Kodiak (no data)

Beam 07

TTT T T[T T[T T
o
r

TTT [T T [TT T [TTT[TTT
o

o
o
o
1S

0.4

0.6 0.8 1.

o

Time UT

King Salmon (fitacf3)

Beam 07 18/Dec/2024
v o~ AE 105

N

|

[ & CaE
. My b,

I8 g, i g iy

S S el e “’Ml}m .v‘k\m}f

4000 =
T 500 —
= 3000 - J ) | = 100 ‘o
& il s £
c
& 4 i = -25 2
= " } i | -100 8
S " i °
5 . i ) . -500 >
Py A -1000
i i Mgl | et
o A
12:00 16:00 20:00 00:00
Time UT
Hankasalmi (no data) Beam 07
NSy g ] [, wseoren
Fre: 1 1
Wi o [o o
cPID
1.0 "
0.8 = [
] C 22
7 o o
o 067 Eo['%=
3 ] C 15 g
0.4 b ns
] o 7
0.2 o K
0.0 ] u
1.0 "
0.8 L M
] PR
- = "
® 0.6 C 125 .E.
3 E° =
0.4 E H-125%
] [ H-2508
0.2 E R-375
0.0 ] u
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0

Time UT

D]

CPID

Gate

Gate

D]

CPID

Gate

Gate

o -0~

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0
1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

o -0~

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0
1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

Stokkseyri (no data) Beam 07
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 0
Time UT
Pykkvibaer (no data) Bearn 07
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 0
Time UT

N.Search

26
22
183
155
1

(98]

Pow

N.Search

26
22
183
155
1

(98]

Pow



